Cabling - Fiber Solutions
LP-F33EEXBK Cylindrical Fiber Optical Splice Closures
LPF33EEXBK_PFD_ENB01W
LP-F33EEXBK Cylindrical Fiber Optical Splice Closures
The Cylindrical Fiber Optical Splice Closures are widely applied to the splicing,
distributing variable optical cables.
Features:

Cabling - Fiber Solutions - Rack Mounted Optical Distribution Frames (ODF) - LP-F33EEXBK
Cylindrical Fiber Optical Splice Closures
How to order:
Individual Splice Tray
C
B
LP-F 33 EE X BK
LP-F Fiber Optic Code Fiber entries Dimensions Box Color
LP-F
LanPro
Optical
33 Cylindrical Fiber Optical Splice Closure Oval ports A Ф120 x 300mm (H) BK Black
0 Without oval port B Ф177 x 310.5mm (H)
1 1 Port C Ф190 x 434.5mm (H)
Round ports D Ф130 x 420mm (H)
2 2 Ports E Ф182.5 x 521.1mm (H)
3 3 Ports F Ф150 x 509.1mm (H)
4 4 Ports
5 5 Ports
6 6 Ports
7 7 Ports
8 8 Ports
LP-F3314FBK
Cylindrical Fiber Optical Splice Closure1 oval port plus 4 regular ports, Ф150 x 509.1mm (H).